
Zoar Kidz

2021 Calendar


Calendar Key:

    

	 Pink-Preschool


  Blue-All ages


	 Black-Everyone


	 Red-Events/Important Information


	 




January
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2

3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9


Wednesday Nights 
Start Back 6-7pm!

Crazy Hair Night

Family Bonfire     

6:30pm @ soccer 

field 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Kidz Drama Team 

begins 5:30-7

Preschool 

Activities begin 
5:30-7 Inside Out Night 

17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23


Silly Glasses 
Night

Preteen Lockin in 
begins at  5:30pm

Preteen Lock In  
pick up:9:00am

24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Western Night

31



February
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6

Pastor and 
Popcorn Night!

Couples Banquet-
Kids MUST be 

registered!

7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13


Super Bowl 
Sunday-no church 

activities! Camo Night

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Try Tuesday is 
BACK!

B.A.R.F Night

"Bring A Real 

Friend”

21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27


Weird Science 
Night

28
Kidz Drama Team 

ends

Preschool 

Activities end



March
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6
Can Night! Can 

drive for the food 
bank!

7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13

Drama Team 

Performs end of 
8am beginning of 

9:40am
Bible Trivia Night

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Sunday School 

Teacher/Volunteer 
Training12-2pm Mystery Night

Family Bowling 
Night 5:30pm

21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27


The Price is Right 
Night

28 29 30 31
VBS Director’s 

Meeting No Wednesday 
Night Activities



April
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3

Good Friday Easter Egg Hunt  
10am

4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10

Easter Sunday


1 service

Childcare for 

Kindergarten under
USA Night

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Missions Night

18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24

VBS teacher 

training-5pm-6pm Surprise Night

25 26 27 28 29 30
VBS teacher 

training 5pm-6pm
Serve Night-

Homeless 
Packages

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/countries/


May
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1

2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8

Last day to sign 

up for Baby 
Dedication

Luau Night

Family American 
Ninja Warrior 

Night 5pm

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Mother's Day


Baby Dedication Movie Night

16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22


Water Slide Night

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31



June
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5
National Donut 

Day-PJs and 
Donuts breakfast 

9am

6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12

Terrific Tuesday!


Pet Adoption Day
Talent show and 

bible study   
Building D @6pm

VBS set up 
7:30am-6pm

VBS set up 
7:30am-6pm VBS set up 12-2pm

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

VBS set up 
12pm-3pm VBS VBS

VBS

No Wednesday 
Night Activities

VBS VBS

20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26


Father's Day

Kidz camp parent 

meeting 5-6pm Terrific Tuesday!

Water Day

Water Wars   
Building D @6pm


Bring: Modest 
swim suits & 

clothes

27 28 29 30
Leave for camp Terrific Tuesday!


Water Day



July
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3
Return from camp 

Judson

4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10


Terrific Tuesday!

Story Time

Family Escape 
Room-Reserve 

time online

Family Escape 
Room-Reserve 


time online

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Family Escape 
Room-Reserve 

time online
Sports and Arts 

Camp 9am-12pm
Sports and Arts 

Camp 9am-12pm
Sports and Arts 

Camp 9am-12pm
Sports and Arts 

Camp 9am-12pm
Sports and Arts 

Camp 9am-12pm

18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24


Terrific Tuesday!

Bug Hunt

Popcorn and 
movie Night in 

building D @6pm 5th Grade Party

Field Trip to New 
Orleans Aquarium 
for 1st-5th graders


Parents must 
attend!

25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Terrific Tuesday!


Story Time



August
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

   

8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14

Preschool and 

Kidz Choirs Start 
Back @6pm

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Promotion Sunday


Auditions 5-6pm

Preschool and 

Kidz Choir 6-7pm

First Wednesday 
Night Back 6-7:30 Children’s choir 

parts announced

22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27
 28

Auditions 5-6pm


Preschool and 
Kidz Choir 6-7pm

29 30 31
Preschool and 

Kidz Choir 6-7pm



September
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4

5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11

Preschool and 

Kidz Choir 6-7pm
Last day to sign 

up for Baby 
Dedication

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Baby Dedication


Preschool and 
Kidz Choir 6-7pm

19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25

Preschool and 

Kidz Choir 6-7pm

26 27 28 29 30
Preschool and 

Kidz Choir 6-7pm



October
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2

3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9

Character 

Parts-5-6pm

Preschool and 

Kidz Choir 6-7pm

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Character 

Parts-5-6pm

Preschool and 

Kidz Choir 6-7pm

17
 18
 19
 20
 21
 22
 23

Character 

Parts-5-6pm

Preschool and 

Kidz Choir 6-7pm
Outdoor Movie 

Night @7:30

24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Character 

Parts-5-6pm

Preschool and 

Kidz Choir 6-7pm

31
No Children’s 

Activities



November
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6

7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13

Character 

Parts-5-6pm

Preschool and 

Kidz Choir 6-7pm

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Character 

Parts-5-6pm

Preschool and 

Kidz Choir 6-7pm

Serve Night-
Christmas cards 
for homebound

Family Game 
Show 6pm

Character parts off 
books tomorrow

21
 22
 23
 24
 25
 26
 27

Children’s Choir 
Dress Rehearsal 

5pm-7pm

Preschool Choir 

6-7pm

No Wednesday 
Night Activities

28 29 30
Children’s Choir 
Dress Rehearsal 

5pm-7pm

Preschool Choir 

6-7pm



December
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

1 2 3 4

5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11

Preschool 

Christmas 5:30pm

1st-5th Christmas 

Musical 6pm

Ugly Christmas 
Sweater Night

1st-5th Christmas 
Musical 6pm

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Last Wednesday 
Night-Christmas 

Party

19
 20
 21
 22
 23
 24
 25

Christmas Eve 

Service NO 
Childcare

Christmas

26 27 28 29 30 31
One service-

Childcare for 

Kindergarten and 
under


