Zoar Kidz 2021 Calendar

Calendar Key:

- Pink-Preschool
- Blue-All ages
- Black-Everyone
- Red-Events/Important Information



January

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3	4	5	Wednesday Nights Start Back 6-7pm! Crazy Hair Night	7	Family Bonfire 6:30pm @ soccer field	9
Kidz Drama Team begins 5:30-7 Preschool Activities begin 5:30-7	11	12	13 Inside Out Night	14	15	16
17	18	19	20 Silly Glasses Night	21	Preteen Lockin in begins at 5:30pm	Preteen Lock In pick up:9:00am
24 31	25	26	27 Western Night	28	29	30

February

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
			Pastor and Popcorn Night!		Couples Banquet- Kids MUST be registered!	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
Super Bowl Sunday-no church activities!			Camo Night			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
		Try Tuesday is BACK!	B.A.R.F Night "Bring A Real Friend"			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
			Weird Science Night			
28						
Kidz Drama Team ends Preschool Activities end						

March

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
			Can Night! Can drive for the food bank!			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
Drama Team Performs end of 8am beginning of 9:40am			Bible Trivia Night			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Sunday School Teacher/Volunteer Training12-2pm			Mystery Night		Family Bowling Night 5:30pm	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
			The Price is Right Night			
28	29	30	31			
VBS Director's Meeting			No Wednesday Night Activities			

April

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
					Good Friday	Easter Egg Hunt 10am
Easter Sunday 1 service Childcare for Kindergarten under	5	6	7 USA Night	8	9	10
11	12	13	14 Missions Night	15	16	17
VBS teacher training-5pm-6pm	19	20	21 Surprise Night	22	23	24
VBS teacher training 5pm-6pm	26	27	Serve Night- Homeless Packages	29	30	

May

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1
2	3	4	Last day to sign up for Baby Dedication Luau Night	6	Family American Ninja Warrior Night 5pm	8
9 Mother's Day Baby Dedication	10	11	12 Movie Night	13	14	15
16	17	18	19 Water Slide Night	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

June

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1	2	3	National Donut Day-PJs and Donuts breakfast 9am	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
		Terrific Tuesday! Pet Adoption Day	Talent show and bible study Building D @6pm	VBS set up 7:30am-6pm	VBS set up 7:30am-6pm	VBS set up 12-2pm
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
VBS set up 12pm-3pm	VBS	VBS	VBS No Wednesday Night Activities	VBS	VBS	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
Father's Day Kidz camp parent meeting 5-6pm		Terrific Tuesday! Water Day	Water Wars Building D @6pm Bring: Modest swim suits & clothes			
27	28	29	30			
	Leave for camp	Terrific Tuesday! Water Day				

July

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
				1	2	3
				Return from camp Judson		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
		Terrific Tuesday! Story Time			Family Escape Room-Reserve time online	Family Escape Room-Reserve time online
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Family Escape Room-Reserve time online	Sports and Arts Camp 9am-12pm	Sports and Arts Camp 9am-12pm	Sports and Arts Camp 9am-12pm	Sports and Arts Camp 9am-12pm	Sports and Arts Camp 9am-12pm	
18	19	20	Popcorn and	22	Field Trip to New Orleans Aquarium for 1st-5th graders	24
		Terrific Tuesday! Bug Hunt	movie Night in building D @6pm	5th Grade Party	Parents must attend!	
25	26	27 Terrific Tuesday! Story Time	28	29	30	31

August

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Preschool and Kidz Choirs Start Back @6pm	9	10	11	12	13	14
Promotion Sunday Auditions 5-6pm Preschool and Kidz Choir 6-7pm	16	17	First Wednesday Night Back 6-7:30	Children's choir parts announced	20	21
Auditions 5-6pm Preschool and Kidz Choir 6-7pm	23	24	25	26	27	28
Preschool and Kidz Choir 6-7pm	30	31				

September

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
Preschool and Kidz Choir 6-7pm	6	7	Last day to sign up for Baby Dedication	9	10	11
Baby Dedication Preschool and Kidz Choir 6-7pm	13	14	15	16	17	18
Preschool and Kidz Choir 6-7pm	20	21	22	23	24	25
Preschool and Kidz Choir 6-7pm	27	28	29	30		

October

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
Character Parts-5-6pm Preschool and	4	5	6	7	8	9
Character Parts-5-6pm Preschool and Kidz Choir 6-7pm	11	12	13	14	15	16
Character Parts-5-6pm Preschool and Kidz Choir 6-7pm	18	19	20	21	Outdoor Movie Night @7:30	23
Character Parts-5-6pm Preschool and Kidz Choir 6-7pm	25	26	27	28	29	30
31 No Children's Activities						

November

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	1	2	3	4	5	6
Character Parts-5-6pm Preschool and Kidz Choir 6-7pm	8	9	10	11	12	13
Character Parts-5-6pm Preschool and Kidz Choir 6-7pm	15	16	Serve Night-Christmas cards for homebound	18	Family Game Show 6pm	20 Character parts off books tomorrow
21 Children's Choir Dress Rehearsal 5pm-7pm Preschool Choir 6-7pm	22	23	No Wednesday Night Activities	25	26	27
28 Children's Choir Dress Rehearsal 5pm-7pm Preschool Choir 6-7pm	29	30				

December

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			1	2	3	4
Preschool Christmas 5:30pm 1st-5th Christmas Musical 6pm	6	7	8 Ugly Christmas Sweater Night	9	10	1 1 1st-5th Christmas Musical 6pm
12	13	14	Last Wednesday Night-Christmas Party	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24 Christmas Eve Service NO Childcare	25 Christmas
One service- Childcare for Kindergarten and under	27	28	29	30	31	